Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ II COLOR CAMERA
Hi Resolution up to 400 TV Lines.
Compact size.
Backlight compensation.
Hight Quality Picrture.
Hight Performance.
Outstanding Quality!

Model
Note:
Ordering Information
MO-S3510A-xx A : External Mic.
MO-S3510A-xx 1/4" CCIQ II Color Camera
Lens Mic. Model Lens Mic.
MO-S3510-3C 3.7mm / F2.0 x MO-S3510A-3C 3.7mm / F2.0 External
MO-S3510-4C 4.3mm / F2.0 4.3mm / F2.0x MO-S3510A-4C External
MO-S3510-3F 3.7mm / F2.0 3.7mm / F2.0x MO-S3510A-3F External
MO-S3510-4F 4.3mm / F2.0 4.3mm / F2.0x MO-S3510A-4F External
MO-S3510-3T 3.1mm / F3.4 3.1mm / F3.4x MO-S3510A-3T External
MO-S3510-4T 3.9mm / F3.9 3.9mm / F3.9x MO-S3510A-4T External
4C Lens
11
11
11